Add: 5F Building B, Xiangshanwan industrial park, Luotian community,
Yanluo street, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China
Tel : +86-755-61899338  or +86-755-61899339   Fax:+86-755-61899535
E-mail: star@gosunled.com, gosun@gosunled.com
Web: www.gosunled.com
Alibaba Web: gosunled.en.alibaba.com
Commercial lighting manufacturer since 2009
2024 Edition

UFB  SERIES P26
UFD  SERIES P27
MFE  SERIES P28
MFZ  SERIES P29
MFA  SERIES P30
TFM  SERIES P31
TFS  SERIES P32 - 34
SFC  SERIES P21
CO
N
TEN
TS
TRACK LIGHT SERIES
P09 Track light P10Track light
P11 Track light P12Track light
GS-TL15WRC60 15W φ60*L108mm
φ75*L135mm
φ90*L160mm
25W
36W

1100-1200lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
2500-2800lm
3200-3400lm
GS-TL25WRC75
GS-TL36WRC90
Model Power Size
Output
52x41x35cm
(16 pcs/carton, 10.5kg)
58X47X43cm
(15 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
57X48X37cm
(12 pcs/carton, 13.2kg)
Package
GS-TL15WRO60 15W φ60*L108mm
φ75*L135mm
φ90*L160mm
25W
36W

Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
Adapter                : 3/single phase
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
CCT selectable TRIAC/0-10V/DALI
R / 30°/40°/60° / UGR13-19
L / 15°/24°/36°/60° / UGR10-15
Y / 17°/24°/30°/40°/45°/50°/60° / UGR13-19
GS-TL15WEC55 15W φ55*L120mm
φ66*L125mm
φ77*L140mm
φ80*L145mm
φ88*L160mm

(16 pcs/carton, 10.5kg)
52x41x35cm
(16 pcs/carton, 12.5kg)
58X47X43cm
(15 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
57X48X37cm
(12 pcs/carton, 13.2kg)
57X48X37cm
(12 pcs/carton, 13.2kg)
58X52X41cm
(12 pcs/carton, 19.8kg)
φ113*L150mm50W 5200-5500lm 4800-5000lm 4400-4600lmGS-TL50WEC113
58X52X41cm
(12 pcs/carton, 19.8kg)
Package
GS-TL15WEI66 15W φ66*L125mm
φ77*L140mm
φ88*L160mm
φ99*L160mm
20W

Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
Adapter                : 3/single phase
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
CCT selectable TRIAC/0-10V/DALI
R / 30°/40°/60° / UGR13-19
L / 15°/24°/36°/60° / UGR10-15
Y / 17°/24°/30°/40°/45°/50°/60° / UGR13-19
GS-TL15WEO55 15W φ55*L120mm
φ66*L125mm
φ77*L140mm
φ80*L145mm
20W

(15 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
58X47X34cm
(15 pcs/carton, 13.8kg)
φ88*L160mm36W 3700-4200lm 3400-3800lm 3200-3400lmGS-TL36WEO88
57X48X37cm
(12 pcs/carton, 15.6kg)
φ99*L160mm42W 4300-4600lm 3900-4200lm 3600-3700lmGS-TL42WEO99
58X52X41cm
(12 pcs/carton, 19.8kg)
φ113*L150mm52W 5200-5500lm 4800-5000lm 4400-4600lmGS-TL52WEO113
58X52X41cm
(12 pcs/carton, 19.8kg)
Package
SFE series
P15 Track light P16Track light
GS-TL20WLC55 20W φ55*L150mm
φ66*L160mm
φ77*L170mm
φ88*L175mm
30W

Y / 17°/24°/30°/40°/45°/50°/60° / UGR13-19
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
Adapter                : 3/single phase
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
CCT selectable TRIAC/0-10V/DALI
SFL seriesSFL series
GS-TL20WLI66 20W φ66*L160mm
φ77*L170mm
φ88*L175mm
25W
36W

1700-2000lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
2100-2300lm
3200-3400lm
GS-TL25WLI77
GS-TL36WLI88
Model Power Size
Output
44X29X33cm
(20 pcs/carton, 17.5kg)
50X30X39cm
(20 pcs/carton, 20.8kg)
56X31X33cm
(15 pcs/carton, 15.3kg)
Package
GS-TL20WLO55 20W φ55*L150mm
φ66*L160mm
φ77*L170mm
φ88*L175mm
30W

Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
Adapter                : 3/single phase
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
CCT selectable TRIAC/0-10V/DALI
Track light P18P17 Track light
SFZ series
GS-TL15WZI66 15W φ66*L130mm
φ77*L150mm
φ88*L168mm
20W
32W

Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
Adapter                : 3/single phase
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
CCT selectable TRIAC/0-10V/DALI
RGBW Zigbee / Bluetooth / Wi-Fi / DALI DT8
SFZ series
GS-TL15WZC55 15W φ55*L125mm
φ66*L130mm
φ77*L150mm
φ88*L168mm
20W

52x41x35cm
(16 pcs/carton, 14.8kg)
56X31X33cm
(15 pcs/carton, 14.5kg)
56X31X33cm
(15 pcs/carton, 14.5kg)
φ99*L185mm42W 3600-4000lm 3400-3800lm 3200-3400lmGS-TL42WZC99
58X52X41cm
(12 pcs/carton, 19.8kg)
Package
15°-60° Zoomable/ UGR12-15
A C
Track light P20P19 Track light
P21 Track light P22Track light
SFC series
GS-TL10WCC45B 10W φ45*L120mm
φ55*L195mm
φ55*L170mm
15W
15W
300-350lm
450-500lm
450-500lm
250-300lm
400-450lm
400-450lm
200-250lm
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
350-400lm
350-400lm
GS-TL15WCC55A
GS-TL15WCC55B
Model Power Size
Output
58X41X28cm
(8 pc/carton, 9kg)
GS-TL10WCC45A 10W φ45*L155mm 300-350lm 250-300lm 200-250lm
58X41X28cm
(8 pc/carton, 9kg)
58X41X28cm
(8 pc/carton, 9kg)

600-700lmGS-TL32WCC88W
50X30X17cm
(1 pc/carton, 3.1kg)
φ99*L268mm42W 1200-1400lm 900-1000lmGS-TL42WCC88
50X30X17cm
(1 pc/carton, 3.1kg)
Package
Round/square/rectangle/triangle etc
Anti-glare elements
SFN series
Profile: 5°-20°/24°-36°/50°-60°/68°
A B C
R / 30°/40°/60° / UGR13-19
L / 15°/24°/36°/60° / UGR10-15
Y / 15°/24°/36°/60° / UGR13-19
GS-TL30WNC88 30W φ88*L115mm
φ99*L120mm
φ113*L135mm
36W
42W

Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
Adapter                : 3/single phase
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
CCT selectable TRIAC/0-10V/DALI
P23 Track light P24Track light
UFE series
GS-TL20WU77 20W φ77*L100mm
φ88*L115mm
φ99*L125mm
φ113*L150mm
32W

GS-TL32WU88
GS-TL42WU99
GS-TL52WU113
Model Power Size
Output
51X35X45cm
(12 pcs/carton, 9.8kg)
56X40X28cm
(8 pcs/carton, 13.5kg)
56X40X28cm
(8 pcs/carton, 13.5kg)
60X45X34cm
(8 pcs/carton, 15.8kg)
Package
UFZ series
GS-TL20ZU77 20W φ77*L130mm
φ88*L135mm
φ99*L157mm
32W
42W

Y / 17°/24°/30°/40°/45°/50°/60° / UGR13-19
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
Adapter                : 3/single phase
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
CCT selectable TRIAC/0-10V/DALI
P25 Track light P26Track light
GS-TL20WU75 20W φ75*L90mm
φ100*L98mm
φ100*L98mm
32W
42W

GS-TL2x32WU100
GS-TL2x42WSU100
Model Power Size
Output
51X35X45cm
(8 pcs/carton, 12.4kg)
61X55X30cm
(8 pcs/carton, 14.5kg)
61X55X30cm
(8 pcs/carton, 14.5kg)
φ125*L119mm104W 10400-11000lm 9600-10000lm 8800-9200lmGS-TL2x52WU125
71X60X34cm
(8 pcs/carton, 18.8kg)
Package
MFE series
GS-TL36WMC88 36W φ88*L160mm
φ99*L160mm
φ88*L160mm
42W
32W

Y / 17°/24°/30°/40°/45°/50°/60° / UGR13-19
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
Adapter                : 3/single phase
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
CCT selectable TRIAC/0-10V/DALI
P29 Track light P30Track light
GS-TL36WZMC88 36W φ88*L168mm
φ99*L185mm
φ88*L168mm
42W
32W

A C
Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
Adapter                : 3/single phase
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
CCT selectable TRIAC/0-10V/DALI
RGBW Zigbee / Bluetooth / Wi-Fi / DALI DT8
GS-TL32WA108 32W φ108*L138mm
φ108*L138mm32W
3300-3600lm
2700-3000lm
3000-3300lm

Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
Adapter                : 3/single phase(4-wire)
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
CCT selectable TRIAC/0-10V/DALI
RGBW Zigbee / Bluetooth / Wi-Fi / DALI DT8
Single color dimmable CASMBI
P31 Track light P32Track light
GS-TL20WLD60 20W L600*W31*H48mm
L800*W31*H48mm
L1000*W31*H48mm
28W
32W
1800-2000lm
2500-2800lm
1600-1800lm
2200-2400lm
no
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
no
2900-3200lm 2500-2700lm no
GS-TL28WLD80
GS-TL32WLD100
Model Power Size
Output
L1200*W31*H48mm36W 3600-4000lm 3200-3600lm noGS-TL36WLD120
L558*W68*H38mm15W 1500-1700lm 1300-1500lm noGS-TL15WLT56
L1090*W68*H38mm30W 3000-3400lm 2600-3000lm noGS-TL30WLT109
L558*W125*H38mm30W 3000-3400lm 2600-3000lm noGS-TL2*15WLT56
L1090*W125*H38mm60W 5800-6400lm 5000-5400lm noGS-TL2*30WLT109
L558*W125*H55mm40W 3900-4200lm 3500-3700lm noGS-TL40WLT56
L1090*W125*H55mm85W 8300-8800lm 7500-7900lm noGS-TL85WLT109
TFS seriesTFM series
GS-TL35WMC136 35W 136*136*50mm
136*136*50mm35W
3100-3500lm
3100-3500lm
2900-3200lm

Dimmable
Input voltage     : 200-240vAC/100-277vAC
Power factor        : PF>0.9
Color of frame   : white/black/customed
Life span               : 50,000 hrs
Flicker Free       : 0.002
Warranty           : 5 years
Adapter                : 3/single phase
SDCM                 : <3
Anti-glare          ：UGR<19
Product parameters
IP20
CCT selectable TRIAC/0-10V/DALI
RGBW Zigbee / Bluetooth / Wi-Fi / DALI DT8
P33 Track light P34Track light
GS-TL14WLC43 14W 43*40*L164mm
43*40*L243mm
43*40*L323mm
23W
32W

no
2200-2500lm 1900-2100lm no
GS-TL23WLC43
GS-TL32WLC43
Model Power Size
Output
69X47X31cm
(18 pcs/carton, 13.5kg)
69X47X31cm
(12 pcs/carton, 11.4kg)
69X47X31cm
(9 pcs/carton, 9.8kg)
Package
12°/36°/48° 12°/36°/48°
TFS series TFS series
GS-TL14WLO43 14W 43*40*L164mm
43*40*L243mm
43*40*L323mm
23W
32W